
B352-0500
Top Cover

1

B352-4800
Inlet Seal

2

B352-0600
Inlet Elbow

3

A732-8300
Screw #8 x 5/8"

4

C352-2500
Paper Vacuum Bag (10 Pack)

5

B352-7800
Paper Bag 10qt (10 Pack)

5

C352-1400
Cloth Shake Out Bag (6 Qt)

6

C352-1500
Cloth Shake Out Bag (10 Qt)

6

B352-0443
Back Plate 6 Qt.

7

B352-7743
Back Plate (10 Qt)

7

A352-3300
Metal Latch

8

BAA0013108
Yellow Front Cover 6 Qt.

9

BAA0043108
Yellow Front Cover 10 Qt.

9

3/4/25, 4:36 PM Tacony Product Support

https://taconyproductsupport.com/session_files/89E7417E739F097E71C31245685576FEAB13D118486B8B9D513A3D15B3AF571E-1.html 1/4



B352-6100
Bag Compartment Seal

10

B352-1000
Filter Cap

11

B352-5200
HEPA Filter

12

A430-0205
Screw #8-16 x 2-1/2"

13

B352-0800
Filter Plate

14

B352-1200
Body Seal

15

B352-0700
Motor Cap

16

B352-1800
Top Motor Shroud Seal

17

B352-5400
Top Motor Shroud

18

B352-5500
Motor Seal

19

D123-5300
Motor

20

B113-0915
Motor Shroud

21

B352-5300
Bottom Motor Shroud

22

3/4/25, 4:36 PM Tacony Product Support

https://taconyproductsupport.com/session_files/89E7417E739F097E71C31245685576FEAB13D118486B8B9D513A3D15B3AF571E-1.html 2/4



A352-8200
Screw

23

D123-1000
Thermal Protection Switch

24

B352-1900
Bottom Motor Shroud Seal

25

C352-2800
Switch Harness

26

X1288
Motor Compartment

27

B352-0200
Bumper

30

B352-2400
Post Filter

31

B352-1100
Post Filter Frame

32

X1152
Deuter Aircomfort Pac-Vac Harness

33

A352-8100
Screw #10 x 3/4"

34

34861
Harness Frame

35

A352-9402
Male Shoulder Rivet

36

X1241
Tool Belt Clip w/Retainer

37

3/4/25, 4:36 PM Tacony Product Support

https://taconyproductsupport.com/session_files/89E7417E739F097E71C31245685576FEAB13D118486B8B9D513A3D15B3AF571E-1.html 3/4



A352-9401
Female Shoulder Rivet

38

X9746
Screw #10-24 x 1-3/4"

39

X9747
Washer

40

X8271
Nyloc Nut

41

X9718
Cord Hook

42

X9714
Yellow Power Cord 50'

44

X1042
Power Cord Plug Cover

45

34864
Receptacle and Screw Set

46

X8278
Screw #8-32 x 1/2"

3/4/25, 4:36 PM Tacony Product Support

https://taconyproductsupport.com/session_files/89E7417E739F097E71C31245685576FEAB13D118486B8B9D513A3D15B3AF571E-1.html 4/4


